
Please support these great sponsors of this event

The photographer from the Triathlon, Bill, has offered a free digital photo to the run participants. The photo is available for 

download to your computer for printing or emailing to family and friends. Full instructions for downloading finish line 

photos are posted at http://www.panoramaplus.net/triathlons.htm. If you have any questions or problems, please contact 

Panorama Plus Photography. Say thanks to Bill!



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 David Herrera 910 40 M 1 40-49 0:43:54.4 7:05/M

2 Sheila Champion 903 48 F 1 40-49 0:45:41.1 7:22/M

3 Corrie Eubank 905 22 F 1 20-29 0:47:41.8 7:41/M

4 Michael Marshino 914 32 M 1 30-39 0:48:48.6 7:52/M

5 Elizabeth Gatten 906 33 F 1 30-39 0:49:13.7 7:56/M

6 Kimberly Dance 973 32 F 2 30-39 0:50:08.0 8:05/M

7 Lena Gilbert 908 26 F 2 20-29 0:50:38.9 8:10/M

8 Melissa Dunning 988 44 F 2 40-49 0:53:31.3 8:38/M

9 John Hyer 979 45 M 2 40-49 0:54:51.4 8:51/M

10 Nina Nye 918 49 F 3 40-49 0:56:05.5 9:03/M

11 Brooke McAllister 915 42 F 4 40-49 0:56:35.2 9:08/M

12 Regina Holmes 911 41 F 5 40-49 0:58:09.0 9:23/M

13 Carissa Benedict 901 38 F 3 30-39 0:59:11.8 9:33/M

14 Vanessa Higbee 990 38 F 4 30-39 1:00:36.2 9:46/M

15 Sarah Rerecich 920 28 F 3 20-29 1:00:45.7 9:48/M

16 Sharon Fischer 972 44 F 6 40-49 1:00:57.3 9:50/M

17 Cindy Petersen 919 39 F 5 30-39 1:02:00.1 10:00/M

18 Shelby Krebs 913 28 F 4 20-29 1:02:59.9 10:10/M

19 Linda Graves 909 39 F 6 30-39 1:05:32.7 10:34/M

20 Brian Edwards 992 60 M 1 60-99 1:08:19.9 11:01/M

21 Kevin Gilbert 907 28 M 1 20-29 1:08:20.5 11:01/M

22 Sarah Ross 982 28 F 5 20-29 1:12:15.8 11:39/M

23 Courtney Softich 921 17 F 1 16-19 1:16:58.3 12:25/M

24 Theresa Brandt 902 45 F 7 40-49 1:17:10.5 12:27/M

25 Nicole Kline 912 38 F 7 30-39 1:18:03.7 12:35/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Courtney Softich 921 17 23 1:16:58.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Corrie Eubank 905 22 3 0:47:41.8

2 Lena Gilbert 908 26 7 0:50:38.9

3 Sarah Rerecich 920 28 15 1:00:45.7

4 Shelby Krebs 913 28 18 1:02:59.9

5 Sarah Ross 982 28 22 1:12:15.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Elizabeth Gatten 906 33 5 0:49:13.7

2 Kimberly Dance 973 32 6 0:50:08.0

3 Carissa Benedict 901 38 13 0:59:11.8

4 Vanessa Higbee 990 38 14 1:00:36.2

5 Cindy Petersen 919 39 17 1:02:00.1

6 Linda Graves 909 39 19 1:05:32.7

7 Nicole Kline 912 38 25 1:18:03.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Sheila Champion 903 48 2 0:45:41.1

2 Melissa Dunning 988 44 8 0:53:31.3

3 Nina Nye 918 49 10 0:56:05.5

4 Brooke McAllister 915 42 11 0:56:35.2

5 Regina Holmes 911 41 12 0:58:09.0

6 Sharon Fischer 972 44 16 1:00:57.3

7 Theresa Brandt 902 45 24 1:17:10.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Kevin Gilbert 907 28 21 1:08:20.5

Male 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 16 to 19

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Michael Marshino 914 32 4 0:48:48.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 David Herrera 910 40 1 0:43:54.4

2 John Hyer 979 45 9 0:54:51.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Brian Edwards 992 60 20 1:08:19.9

Male 30 to 39

Male 60 and over

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 Justin Johnson 944 13 M 1 12-15 0:20:11.1 6:31/M

2 Trevor Mianecki 959 15 M 2 12-15 0:20:34.8 6:38/M

3 Taylor Webb 976 20 M 1 20-29 0:21:25.9 6:55/M

4 Leanne Smith 964 39 F 1 30-39 0:21:29.2 6:56/M

5 Mark Moreno 978 38 M 1 30-39 0:22:00.1 7:06/M

6 Donna Nettleship 994 49 F 1 40-49 0:22:52.0 0:55/M

7 Tim Myers 917 16 M 1 16-19 0:24:27.2 7:53/M

8 Melissa Fenter 934 35 F 2 30-39 0:25:19.7 8:10/M

9 Travis Sleight 991 23 M 2 20-29 0:25:46.7 8:19/M

10 David Hanan 935 28 M 3 20-29 0:26:06.0 8:25/M

11 Mark Johnson 945 42 M 1 40-49 0:26:33.4 8:34/M

12 Tim Hanan 937 30 M 2 30-39 0:26:51.9 8:40/M

13 Maximus Zamora 971 7 M 1 0-11 0:27:23.6 8:50/M

14 Angel Kneedler 993 38 F 3 30-39 0:27:25.8 8:51/M

15 Tracy Johnson 948 36 F 4 30-39 0:28:01.3 9:02/M

16 Gene Champion 931 49 M 2 40-49 0:28:13.8 9:06/M

17 Lindy Hanan 936 29 F 1 20-29 0:28:37.2 9:14/M

18 Jamie Sagdahl 989 21 F 2 20-29 0:30:18.4 9:46/M

19 Amanda Los 974 24 F 3 20-29 0:30:34.5 9:52/M

20 Leslie Kimble 981 26 F 4 20-29 0:30:41.6 9:54/M

21 Karen Kimble 980 49 F 2 40-49 0:30:41.7 9:54/M

22 Savanna Benedict 930 10 F 1 0-11 0:30:47.2 9:56/M

23 Freya Hart 939 31 F 5 30-39 0:30:55.0 9:58/M

24 Cari Kovats 950 41 F 3 40-49 0:31:45.8 10:15/M

25 Jennifer Webb 969 41 F 4 40-49 0:31:48.0 10:15/M

26 Belen Longoria 952 13 F 1 12-15 0:31:59.7 10:19/M

27 Richard Mianecki 958 41 M 3 40-49 0:32:24.9 10:27/M

28 Abigail Petersen 962 12 F 2 12-15 0:33:11.3 10:42/M

29 Connie Mianecki 956 40 F 5 40-49 0:33:32.5 10:49/M

30 Meghan Mianecki 957 13 F 3 12-15 0:33:46.2 10:54/M

31 Jessica Jachetta 942 21 F 5 20-29 0:33:58.5 10:57/M

32 Juanita Jachetta 943 54 F 1 50-59 0:33:59.7 10:58/M

33 Kimberly Beck 928 25 F 6 20-29 0:34:15.5 11:03/M

34 Emily Adams 924 15 F 4 12-15 0:34:20.2 11:05/M

35 Steve Adams 926 42 M 4 40-49 0:34:39.2 11:11/M

36 Jose Esparza 933 34 M 3 30-39 0:34:45.6 11:13/M

37 Ines Hurtado 940 48 M 5 40-49 0:34:48.1 11:14/M

38 Martha Hurtado 941 27 F 7 20-29 0:34:58.2 11:17/M

39 Jackson Benedict 929 7 M 2 0-11 0:34:58.9 11:17/M

40 Gabriel Hernandez 983 39 M 4 30-39 0:34:59.7 11:17/M

41 Jessica Kato 949 32 F 6 30-39 0:37:13.6 12:00/M

42 Nancy Stout 977 49 F 6 40-49 0:42:30.6 13:43/M

43 David Hull 986 67 M 1 60-99 0:43:13.3 13:56/M

44 Anita Reyna 984 40 F 7 40-49 0:44:21.1 14:18/M

45 Sherry Keeler-Hull 985 65 F 1 60-99 0:45:07.9 14:33/M

46 Jeannie Valdez 975 43 F 8 40-49 0:45:32.3 14:41/M

47 Charlen Winzler 970 46 F 9 40-49 0:46:50.9 15:06/M

48 Vickie Lybbert 954 65 F 2 60-99 0:46:52.3 15:07/M

49 Ramiro Munoz 961 65 M 2 60-99 0:47:27.7 15:18/M

50 Tracy Vorwerk 968 46 F 10 40-49 0:47:27.9 15:18/M

51 Brigida Longoria 953 35 F 7 30-39 0:47:46.2 15:25/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

52 Andrew Stillwell 987 10 M 3 0-11 0:48:47.8 15:44/M

53 Liz Acres 922 36 F 8 30-39 0:48:49.3 15:45/M

54 Jason Stillwell 965 35 M 5 30-39 0:50:32.9 16:18/M

55 Eileen Martinez 955 49 F 11 40-49 0:50:40.4 16:21/M

56 Tressa Adams 927 40 F 12 40-49 0:50:56.1 16:26/M

57 Jennifer Stillwell 966 31 F 9 30-39 0:50:56.5 16:26/M

58 Ponchitta Johnson 946 39 F 10 30-39 0:51:48.3 16:43/M

59 Shawneequa Johnson 947 37 F 11 30-39 0:51:48.7 16:43/M

60 Judy Adams 925 61 F 3 60-99 0:54:00.4 17:25/M

61 Danny Adams 923 62 M 3 60-99 0:54:01.1 17:25/M

62 Cheryl Coulter 932 45 F 13 40-49 0:56:49.5 18:20/M

63 Terri Moncada 960 50 F 2 50-59 0:56:51.3 18:20/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Savanna Benedict 930 10 22 0:30:47.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Belen Longoria 952 13 26 0:31:59.7

2 Abigail Petersen 962 12 28 0:33:11.3

3 Meghan Mianecki 957 13 30 0:33:46.2

4 Emily Adams 924 15 34 0:34:20.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Lindy Hanan 936 29 17 0:28:37.2

2 Jamie Sagdahl 989 21 18 0:30:18.4

3 Amanda Los 974 24 19 0:30:34.5

4 Leslie Kimble 981 26 20 0:30:41.6

5 Jessica Jachetta 942 21 31 0:33:58.5

6 Kimberly Beck 928 25 33 0:34:15.5

7 Martha Hurtado 941 27 38 0:34:58.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Leanne Smith 964 39 4 0:21:29.2

2 Melissa Fenter 934 35 8 0:25:19.7

3 Angel Kneedler 993 38 14 0:27:25.8

4 Tracy Johnson 948 36 15 0:28:01.3

5 Freya Hart 939 31 23 0:30:55.0

6 Jessica Kato 949 32 41 0:37:13.6

7 Brigida Longoria 953 35 51 0:47:46.2

8 Liz Acres 922 36 53 0:48:49.3

9 Jennifer Stillwell 966 31 57 0:50:56.5

10 Ponchitta Johnson 946 39 58 0:51:48.3

11 Shawneequa Johnson 947 37 59 0:51:48.7

Female 12 to 15

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Female 11 and under

5K Age Group Page 8 of 10



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Donna Nettleship 994 49 6 0:22:52.0

2 Karen Kimble 980 49 21 0:30:41.7

3 Cari Kovats 950 41 24 0:31:45.8

4 Jennifer Webb 969 41 25 0:31:48.0

5 Connie Mianecki 956 40 29 0:33:32.5

6 Nancy Stout 977 49 42 0:42:30.6

7 Anita Reyna 984 40 44 0:44:21.1

8 Jeannie Valdez 975 43 46 0:45:32.3

9 Charlen Winzler 970 46 47 0:46:50.9

10 Tracy Vorwerk 968 46 50 0:47:27.9

11 Eileen Martinez 955 49 55 0:50:40.4

12 Tressa Adams 927 40 56 0:50:56.1

13 Cheryl Coulter 932 45 62 0:56:49.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Juanita Jachetta 943 54 32 0:33:59.7

2 Terri Moncada 960 50 63 0:56:51.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Sherry Keeler-Hull 985 65 45 0:45:07.9

2 Vickie Lybbert 954 65 48 0:46:52.3

3 Judy Adams 925 61 60 0:54:00.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Maximus Zamora 971 7 13 0:27:23.6

2 Jackson Benedict 929 7 39 0:34:58.9

3 Andrew Stillwell 987 10 52 0:48:47.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Justin Johnson 944 13 1 0:20:11.1

2 Trevor Mianecki 959 15 2 0:20:34.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Tim Myers 917 16 7 0:24:27.2

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 and over

Female 40 to 49

Male 12 to 15

Male 16 to 19

Male 11 and under
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Taylor Webb 976 20 3 0:21:25.9

2 Travis Sleight 991 23 9 0:25:46.7

3 David Hanan 935 28 10 0:26:06.0

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Mark Moreno 978 38 5 0:22:00.1

2 Tim Hanan 937 30 12 0:26:51.9

3 Jose Esparza 933 34 36 0:34:45.6

4 Gabriel Hernandez 983 39 40 0:34:59.7

5 Jason Stillwell 965 35 54 0:50:32.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 Mark Johnson 945 42 11 0:26:33.4

2 Gene Champion 931 49 16 0:28:13.8

3 Richard Mianecki 958 41 27 0:32:24.9

4 Steve Adams 926 42 35 0:34:39.2

5 Ines Hurtado 940 48 37 0:34:48.1

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time

1 David Hull 986 67 43 0:43:13.3

2 Ramiro Munoz 961 65 49 0:47:27.7

3 Danny Adams 923 62 61 0:54:01.1

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 60 and over
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